STATE OF MINNESOTA

) ss

COUNTY OF HENNEPIN)

Derrick Hodge, Administrative Manager, Hennepin County Land Information and Tax Services, being duly sworn, deposes and says that, pursuant to Minnesota Statutes, Section 383B.O25, he performs the duties of the County Auditor of Hennepin County, State of Minnesota: that he has examined the foregoing list and knows the contents thereof; and that the same is true and correct.



DERRICK HODGE, A' DIVINIS I KALUÉ MANAGER
Hennepin County Land Information and Tax Services
Deputy County Auditor

Subscribed and sworn to before me this April 9th, 2024

Notary Public

Hennepin County Land Information and Tax Services



(Published in Finance and Commerce)
April 12, 2023, and April 19, 2023